James THOMAS

William H, WILLIAMS

Noah WHIDDEN
Andrew L. WOOD

Lewis ALTMAN
Berry M. CREWS
Robert A. CARSON
E. GODWIN

Wm. C. HAYMAN
William M. HENDRY
David S. LANIER
John B. McLEOD

Morgan SNOW

R. H. SYLVESTER
Thomas WILLTAMS
Edward G. WILDER
Calfrey L. WILDER
James WILLIAMS
James WHIDDEN
_JJames YEOMAN
Benjamin F. BLOUNT
Reading BLOUNT

H. J. CURRY
Stephen R. CLARK
Wm., H. H. FRIER
William FUTCH
Charles W. HENDRY

Shadrick L.
HANCOCK

A, Smoot JOHNSON
Perry 0. KEEN
Clayton LASTINGER
James S. LANTER
William McLELLAND
Lewis H. PARKER

James PRINE
James SMITH

SEFP

Rhoda COWART
Ellen PATRICK
Lovica UNDERHILL

Relia A. E.
ROBINSON

Elizabeth BAKER
Lepham POIK
Georgia A. CARLTON
Julia GUY

Sarah HOOKER

Susan C, WALL
Julia Ann GREEN

Margaret A. E.
THOMPS ON

Addie KENDRICK
Mary Ann ROGERS ™
Harriet LANIER
Cornelia A. HENDRY
Joanna D. HENDRY
Clemantine DURRANCE
Josephine DRIGGERS
Almira WEST

Miss L. 0. HENDRY
Lucy COLLINS

Miss Mary WILLIAMS
Elizabeth WIGGINS
Catharine SLOAN
Welthy Ann SLOAN
Jane L. MANSFIELD

Mary A.
HOLLINGSWORTH

Louisa S. PARKER
Julia A. DURRANCE
Mariam BRYANT
Miram TURNER
Isabella DRIGGERS

Lydia Elvira
STARNES

Jane SPARKMAN
Elizabeth KERSEY

S

Oct.
Jan.

Mar.

May

Feb,
Apr.
Mar.,
Nov.
Dec.
Dec,
Aug.

Aug.,
Apr.
July
July
Aug.
Oct.
Oct.
Dec.
Oct.
Feb.
July
Jan.
May
Mar.
Sep.
Jan.

Jan.
Feb.
Jan.
May
Nov,
May

Feb.
Aug.
Aug.

16,
18,
3,

17,
i1,

13,
10,
5,
18,
28,
18,
1,
19,
12,
L 7

27,
9,

30,

25,

3,
29,
18,

23,
16,

1864
1864
1864

1864
1865
1865
1865
1865
1865
1865
1865

1865
1865
1865
1865
1865
1865
1865
1865
1865
1866
1866
1866
1866
1866
1866
1866

1866
1866
1866
1866
1866
1866

1866
1866
1866

Alderman WILSON,MG
J.M.HAYMAN ,MG
-——- WATSON,JP

Levi PEARCE,MG
Alderman WILSON,MG
Alderman WILSON,MG
J.M.HAYMAN, MG
Jesse H. DURRANCE
J.M.HAYMAN ,MG
J.H.BREAKER,MG
Jesse H. DURRANCE

Jesse H. DURRANCE
Daniel STANFORD,MG
A, WILSON,MG
Jesse H. DURRANCE
J.M.HAYMAN,MG
J.M.HAYMAN,MG
Jesse H. DURRANCE
Jesse H. DURRANCE
Levi PEARCE,MG
J.M.HAYMAN,MG
J.M.HAYMAN,MG
J.M.HAYMAN,MG
W.C.JORDAN
J.M.HAYMAN,MG

Wm., H. HANCOCK,JP
J.M.HAYMAN,MG

A. WILSON,MG
W.C.JORDAN,MG
Jesse H. DURRANCE
J.M.HAYMAN, OMG
Wm. H. HANCOCK
Levi PEARCE,MG

W.C.JORDAN,MG
Jesse H, DURRANCE
J.H.DURRANCE, JP
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